Pos

1

11

13

16

Licencia

0001035929
FRA1037323

FR19322888

MEUWESEEEE

FR01012882
FRO1058257

F517127218
F549376210

F531493224
F539479217

F534531070
FR47757052

F531028012
F532651122

F520147253
F538214147

FR42017138
FR48591037

FR51318005
FR53048901

F542384232
FR48711247

F529573286
F529574285

F517265266
F534681079

F532600123
FR41366198

FR27103602
FR27338604

F513298194
F546706216

Nombre

DELCOUR, STEPHANE
BALTEAU, FABIEN

SPETH, CARL
MEUWESE, DORIANNE

VAN IMPE, ARMAUD
DE GRAEF, MAXIME

CHARDON, MARIUS
PSAILA, GEORGES

PAILLE, MAXIME
PAILLE, JEAN PAUL

LORIOT, PIERRE-YVES
BIAU, ROMAIN

MEDAN, DIDIER
LELONG, DIDIER

EVRARD, LAURENCE
FAVRE, BRUNO

RAVEL, MARIE-FRANCE
RAVEL, PATRICK

CATROU, GILLES
HAUCK, JEAN-LOUIS

GUIZZARDI, JEAN-BAPTISTE
GONDRAN, HERVE

QUEREL, DONOVAN
LOIZEAU, OLIVIER

PREVOST, STEPHANE
LE BOULC'H, CATHERINE

FAURIE, PHILIPPE
DUPAS, VALERIE

BARILLON, FLORENCE
BARILLON, JIMMY

GRAINDORGE, ALAIN
GRAINDORGE, FRANCOISE

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

4,2
6

5,7
9,1

9,4
8,5

-0,1
20,6

4,5
13,4

10,4

15,6

8,6

20,6
12

18,8
6,3

5,2
13,3

15,4
26,4

10,7
17,4

19,8
22,6

12,8
16,6

13,1
7,3

9,1
21,4

11

14

10

14

10

10

44

43

42

42

38

37

36

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

32

43

42

42

38

37

36

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

32



18

20

25

26

29

30

33

F528568221
F541797217

F515988079
F526151219

F526385271
F541966196

F526021163
F535851231

F519407126
F534141250

F535127292
F535128291

F511193256
F547028073

F518204187
FR42837065

FRO0003311
FRO0004879

F528935192
F536701267

F529855169
FR44149070

F547087161
FR42456055

F518483055
F533851173

FRO3683161
FR03684160

F523899267
F540787266

FR46990017
FR49833347

F510584344
F514227115

THEBAULT, LOIC
SAUVE, PHILIPPE

BEAUCHAMPS, CHRISTOPHE

SAMOUR, MARTINE

POURRIAN, FREDERIQUE
POURRAIN, STEPHANE

VENTAJA, STEPHANE
SATONAY, FABIEN

DUFRESNE, MURIEL
FILATRE, PHILIPPE

FRESNOIS, THIERRY
FRESNOIS, ESTELLE

TAQUET, EVELYNE
TAQUET, FRANCOIS

OLLIVIER, BENOIT
ROBERT, ALAIN

MONBARON, FRANCOISE
LAUQUIN, FRED

SEGURA, FRANCK
TOURRE, PATRICK

HELLO, JEAN-FRANCOIS
DELBARRE, HERVE

BIOCHE, BERTRAND
COUDERT, GIL

BENCE, GILLES
BENCE, CHRISTOPHER

GUY, ALAIN
ROME, ROMY

TROISGROS, PHILIPPE
TROISGROS, SABINE

DESTRES, ETIENNE
DESTRES, FREDERIQUE

AKREMI, GABRIEL
DOGNETON, ADRIEN

7,9
14,4

14,1
17,3

211
9,5

20,9
18,3

18,9
12,8

8,9
22,7

15,1

7,6

13,9

25

26,5

17,3

17,2
13,7

12,6
13,3

19
8,4

22,9
18,1

10,8
20,7

8,1
28,8

21,5
25,5

11

10

14

11

10

15

10

13

11

16

32

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

29

28

28

28

27

26

26

26

25

32

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

29

28

28

28

27

26

26

26

25



37

39

40

41

42

44

F513932168
F528079205

F515428058
F543848248

F538509070
FR49487079

F520756327
F530021342

FR0O0061101
FRO0061110

F549158072
FR47613139

F527932276
FR47235305

FRO0061129
FR14785236

F529938356
FR47875060

F523620208
F531912360

F522060315
F522061314

BRUN, DOMINIQUE
DUMOULIN, PATRICK

GIMENEZ, BRUNO
MARILLET, PASCAL

MASSARDIER, GERARD
VIAL, MARTINE

PEQUIGNOT, MICHEL
ALGARON, JEAN-PAUL

GIGANDET, ROMAIN
NOSER, MARY

IGER, JEAN-BAPTISTE
COULLARD, MARITE

CASTELAIN, ERIC
CASTELAIN, FRANCOISE

ASCHWANDEN, MARTINE

ASCHWANDEN, MARC

MORENO, CECILE
BODART, CHRISTIAN

SOUVANNAVONG, CHANSOURY

SOARES, JOHAN

ESTEVE, VALERIE
FAGES, BERNARD

13,9
32,5

15
27,6

25,1
14,7

32,8
18,6

13,2
28

16,9
19,6

17,4
18,6

30,5
31,5

45,4
21,6

20,2
31,6

25,5
25,9

15

14

12

17

14

11

12

21

20

18

17

25

25

25

24

24

23

22

20

19

19

18

25

25

25

24

24

23

22

20

19

19

18






